
D12
0 Michaela Pagáčová GAP0552 0
5 Věra Staňková GBM0460 247328

M12
10 Martin Ondrouch GBM0508 247336
15 Šimon Hrouda GBM0504 53796
20 Jakub Unčovský GBM0418 247337

D14
25 Alenka Kubalová MT003 411483
30 Klára Tomášková GBM0352 8028
35 Ema Mikolášová MT014 2060287
40 Markéta Střítecká GBM0259 247315
45 Katka Cuninková MT014 406933
50 Pavla Fialová GBM0257 8027
55 Sophia Lilgová MT017 2092356

M14
0 Vratko Pravňan MT013 416904
5 Richard Blažek GBM0208 247335

10 Martin Smerek MT004 411486
15 Ondřej Peterka GBM0311 247307
20 Michal Nosaľ MT005 416902
25 Tomáš Jurčík Tur.001 416585

D16
60 Zuzka Buksová MT011 411485

M16
50 Jonáš Retek GBM0114 2060224
55 Dominik Šrom GBM0002 247349
60 Vít Unčovský GBM0004 247329

M19
45 Martin Kinc GBM9910 9101671

D20
30 Iva Matulová
35 Zuzana Marečková GBM8951 8091
40 Lucie Matulová GBM8852 2042533
45 Vlasta Podešvová GBM9256 53767

M20
25 Tomáš Hikl GBM8101 9920011
30 Jakub Šrom GBM9514 2042538
35 Karel Fučík GAP7201 720921
40 Jiří Klieštík GBM8002 2060219

D35
25 Ludmila Ondrouchová GBM7057 2042549
30 Petra Spáčilová GBM7455 2060226
35 Martina Unčovská GBM7160 247327
40 Alena Jankovská 2060229



M40
45 Miroslav Bžatek GBM7006 2032125
50 Petr Hrouda GBM 6903 53735
55 Zbyněk Žáček GBM7107 2032122
60 Pavel Mokrý GBM6801 7006801
65 Marek Unčovský GBM7109 247323
70 Jiří Bouchala FCL6901 2061859
75 Peter Jurčík Tur.002 406973

D50
0 Renata Čadová FCL6651 53781
5 Anna Šimečková MT002 2092399

10 Mária Fekiačová GBM5853 53793
15 Alexandra Látalová GBM5851 4784
20 Iva Marečková GBM6551 2032121

M50
0 Jozef Fekiač GBM5802 2042534
5 Steve Chalk GBM6509 2060223

10 Viktor Pavelek SVK 416827
15 Jozef Šimeček MT001 2092377
20 Jiří Mareček GBM5901 2032120



0 Michaela Pagáčová GAP0552 0
0 Vratko Pravňan MT013 416904
0 Renata Čadová FCL6651 53781
0 Jozef Fekiač GBM5802 2042534

5 Věra Staňková GBM0460 247328
5 Richard Blažek GBM0208 247335
5 Anna Šimečková MT002 2092399
5 Steve Chalk GBM6509 2060223

10 Martin Ondrouch GBM0508 247336
10 Martin Smerek MT004 411486
10 Mária Fekiačová GBM5853 53793
10 Viktor Pavelek SVK 416827

15 Šimon Hrouda GBM0504 53796
15 Ondřej Peterka GBM0311 247307
15 Alexandra Látalová GBM5851 4784
15 Jozef Šimeček MT001 2092377

20 Jakub Unčovský GBM0418 247337
20 Michal Nosaľ MT005 416902
20 Iva Marečková GBM6551 2032121
20 Jiří Mareček GBM5901 2032120

25 Alenka Kubalová MT003 411483
25 Tomáš Jurčík Tur.001 416585
25 Tomáš Hikl GBM8101 9920011
25 Ludmila Ondrouchová GBM7057 2042549

30 Iva Matulová
30 Jakub Šrom GBM9514 2042538
30 Petra Spáčilová GBM7455 2060226
30 Klára Tomášková GBM0352 8028

35 Ema Mikolášová MT014 2060287
35 Zuzana Marečková GBM8951 8091
35 Karel Fučík GAP7201 720921
35 Martina Unčovská GBM7160 247327

40 Markéta Střítecká GBM0259 247315
40 Lucie Matulová GBM8852 2042533
40 Jiří Klieštík GBM8002 2060219
40 Alena Jankovská 2060229

45 Katka Cuninková MT014 406933
45 Martin Kinc GBM9910 9101671
45 Vlasta Podešvová GBM9256 53767
45 Miroslav Bžatek GBM7006 2032125

50 Jonáš Retek GBM0114 2060224
50 Pavla Fialová GBM0257 8027
50 Petr Hrouda GBM 6903 53735

55 Sophia Lilgová MT017 2092356
55 Dominik Šrom GBM0002 247349



55 Zbyněk Žáček GBM7107 2032122

60 Zuzka Buksová MT011 411485
60 Vít Unčovský GBM0004 247329
60 Pavel Mokrý GBM6801 7006801

65 Marek Unčovský GBM7109 247323

70 Jiří Bouchala FCL6901 2061859

75 Peter Jurčík Tur.002 406973
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